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~_Berdknar resultat for 2025

Resultatbudget fér Hjarups Byalag 2025

Rorelseintikter
3010
3011
3020
8313
Summa intiikter

Rorelsekostnader
4100
4110
5010
5910
6070
6110
6150
6230
6570
6990
7010
Summa kostnader

Zpigniew Glowacki
Ordf6rande

Mattias Onsdorff

Intékter arrangemang
Kulturstod
Medlemsavgifter
Rénteintakter

Stim

Kostnader arrangemang
Lokalhyra
Annonsering/reklam
Moteskostnader
Kontorskostnder
Trycksaker
Internet/Web/Hemsida
Bankkostnader

Ovriga kostnader
Lonekostnader

Lisbeth Nilsson

3000
32 000
44 500

2 000

81 500

1500
52 000
2 500
3000
4 000
1200
6 000
3 500
1400
2 500
2 000

79 600

1900

Bodil Carlsson

Peter Hofbauer

Kassor



